
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Alliance Technical Group, LLC - Newark

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

03/11/2025 03/11/2025

DATAFILE

Q1502

I.BLK I.BLK 03/11/2025 09:55  9.05  3.54PL094566.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 03/11/2025 12:51  9.06  3.54PL094579.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 03/11/2025 13:04  9.06  3.54PL094580.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 03/11/2025 13:18  9.05  3.54PL094581.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 03/11/2025 13:31  9.06  3.54PL094582.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 03/11/2025 13:45  9.06  3.54PL094583.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/12/2025 11:14  9.05  3.54PL094628.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 03/12/2025 12:34  9.06  3.54PL094631.D

PT-TXP-WP Q1502-13 03/12/2025 14:54  9.05  3.54PL094637.D

PT-TXP-WPDL Q1502-13DL 03/12/2025 15:07  9.05  3.54PL094638.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/12/2025 15:35  9.06  3.54PL094639.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 03/12/2025 16:54  9.06  3.54PL094642.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/14/2025 14:26  9.05  3.53PL095202.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 04/14/2025 17:38  9.05  3.54PL095215.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 04/14/2025 17:51  9.05  3.53PL095216.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 04/14/2025 18:05  9.05  3.54PL095217.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 04/14/2025 18:19  9.05  3.54PL095218.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 04/14/2025 18:32  9.05  3.54PL095219.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/17/2025 10:24  9.06  3.54PL095272.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 04/17/2025 12:06  9.05  3.54PL095275.D

PB167087BL PB167087BL 04/17/2025 13:00  9.05  3.54PL095278.D

PB167087BS PB167087BS 04/17/2025 13:14  9.05  3.54PL095279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/17/2025 13:46  9.06  3.54PL095280.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 04/17/2025 14:52  9.06  3.54PL095283.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Alliance Technical Group, LLC - Newark

NJ Waste Water PT

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

03/11/2025 03/11/2025

DATAFILE

Q1502

I.BLK I.BLK 03/11/2025 09:55  7.91  2.77PL094566.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 03/11/2025 12:51  7.91  2.77PL094579.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 03/11/2025 13:04  7.91  2.77PL094580.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 03/11/2025 13:18  7.91  2.77PL094581.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 03/11/2025 13:31  7.91  2.77PL094582.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 03/11/2025 13:45  7.91  2.77PL094583.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/12/2025 11:14  7.91  2.77PL094628.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 03/12/2025 12:34  7.91  2.77PL094631.D

PT-TXP-WP Q1502-13 03/12/2025 14:54  7.90  2.77PL094637.D

PT-TXP-WPDL Q1502-13DL 03/12/2025 15:07  7.90  2.77PL094638.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/12/2025 15:35  7.91  2.77PL094639.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 03/12/2025 16:54  7.91  2.77PL094642.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/14/2025 14:26  7.90  2.77PL095202.D

PTOXICC1000 PTOXICC1000 04/14/2025 17:38  7.90  2.77PL095215.D

PTOXICC750 PTOXICC750 04/14/2025 17:51  7.90  2.77PL095216.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 04/14/2025 18:05  7.90  2.77PL095217.D

PTOXICC250 PTOXICC250 04/14/2025 18:19  7.90  2.77PL095218.D

PTOXICC100 PTOXICC100 04/14/2025 18:32  7.90  2.77PL095219.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/17/2025 10:24  7.90  2.77PL095272.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 04/17/2025 12:06  7.90  2.77PL095275.D

PB167087BL PB167087BL 04/17/2025 13:00  7.90  2.77PL095278.D

PB167087BS PB167087BS 04/17/2025 13:14  7.90  2.77PL095279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/17/2025 13:46  7.90  2.77PL095280.D

PTOXCCC500 PTOXCCC500 04/17/2025 14:52  7.90  2.77PL095283.D


